Militant Fighting Fund

April 2- May 17 (week 3)

Country
UNITED STATES
Lincoln*
Oakland
Atlanta
Los Angeles
Chicago
Miami
Twin Cities
Washington
New York
Seattle
Philadelphia
U.S. Total

CANADA
Montreal
Calgary
Canada Total

NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA

UNITED KINGDOM
Manchester

London
U.K. Total

Total
Should be
*Raised goal

Quota

$240
$14,500
$10,000
$8,600
$11,500
$3,000
$3,500
$7,700
$21,000
$7,500
$3,200
$90,740

$4,000
$3,200
$7,200

$4,000
$1,100

$700
$2,000
$2,700

$105,740
$110,000

Paid

$111
$6,485
$4,085
$2,995
$3,255
$720
$770
$1,600
$3,675
$260
$0
$23,956

$1,725
$1,054
$2,779

$1,046
$650

$329

$0
$329

$28,760

$55,000

%

46%
45%
41%
35%
28%
24%
22%
21%
18%

3%

0%
26%

43%
33%
39%

26%

59%

47%
0%
12%




