Militant Fighting Fund

April 2- May 17 (week 3)

TIPIN 2	viuy 17	(WCCIX	<i>J</i>)
Country	Quota	Paid	%
UNITED STATES			
Lincoln*	\$240	\$111	46%
Oakland	\$14,500	\$6,485	45%
Atlanta	\$10,000	\$4,085	41%
Los Angeles	\$8,600	\$2,995	35%
Chicago	\$11,500	\$3,255	28%
Miami	\$3,000	\$720	24%
Twin Cities	\$3,500	\$770	22%
Washington	\$7,700	\$1,600	21%
New York	\$21,000	\$3,675	18%
Seattle	\$7,500	\$260	3%
Philadelphia	\$3,200	\$0	0%
U.S. Total	\$90,740	\$23,956	26%
CANADA			
Montreal	\$4,000	\$1,725	43%
Calgary	\$3,200	\$1,054	33%
Canada Total	\$7,200	\$2,779	39%
NEW ZEALAND	\$4,000	\$1,046	26%
AUSTRALIA	\$1,100	\$650	59%
UNITED KINGDOM	1		
Manchester	\$700	\$329	47%
London	\$2,000	\$0	0%
U.K. Total	\$2,700	\$329	12%
Total	\$105,740	\$28,760	26%
Should be *Raised goal	\$110,000	\$55,000	50%